
BYE -
Legion Longshots - Seeley

Boonies 3B - Foley
BYE -

Knights of St George - Cox
Reservoir 26 - Doran

Downunder - Matteson
BYE -

Cronies - Hebner
Hackers $ - Homan

8-Ball Berserkers - Akam
BYE -

Bay Rats - Ferrare
BYE -

Uc Moose 2 - Ward
BYE -

BYE -
Subject To Change - Gardner

Moose Titus - Gibson
BYE -

Vernon Central  B - Wagner
BYE -

St. Boniface $ - Quigley
BYE -

Gatherings - Watson
Hardwood Strokers - Miller

Cornerstone Crusher$ - Kontz
BYE -

Honeydippers - Moore
BYE -

Green Shingles B - Gee
BYE -

Legion Longshots - Seeley
Boonies 3B - Foley

Reservoir 26 - Doran
Downunder - Matteson

Hackers $ - Homan

8-Ball Berserkers - Akam

Bay Rats - Ferrare
Uc Moose 2 - Ward

Subject To Change - Gardner
Moose Titus - Gibson

Vernon Central  B - Wagner
St. Boniface $ - Quigley

Gatherings - Watson
Cornerstone Crusher$ - Kontz

Honeydippers - Moore
Green Shingles B - Gee

BYE -
BYE -

Knights of St George - Cox
BYE -

Cronies - Hebner
BYE -

BYE -

BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

Hardwood Strokers - Miller
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
Gatherings - Watson

Knights of St George - Cox
Green Shingles B - Gee

Cronies - Hebner

Subject To Change - Gardner

BYE -
Vernon Central  B - Wagner

BYE -
Hackers $ - Homan

BYE -
Bay Rats - Ferrare

Hardwood Strokers - Miller
Legion Longshots - Seeley

BYE -
Downunder - Matteson

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: C Bracket:d
L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18

March 11, 2018 - 4:14 PM

128 Team Feeder Chart

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #18B

Boonies 3B - Foley
Reservoir 26 - Doran

33

8-Ball Berserkers - Akam

Uc Moose 2 - Ward

34

Moose Titus - Gibson
St. Boniface $ - Quigley

35

Cornerstone Crusher$ - Kontz
Honeydippers - Moore

36

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #20B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #22B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #24B

Knights of St George - Cox
St. Boniface $ - Quigley

L35

Subject To Change - Gardner
Vernon Central  B - Wagner

Subject To Change - Gardner

Honeydippers - Moore
L36

Hackers $ - Homan
Bay Rats - Ferrare

Hackers $ - Homan
Boonies 3B - Foley

L33

Legion Longshots - Seeley
Downunder - Matteson

Downunder - Matteson
8-Ball Berserkers - Akam

L34

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #26B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #28B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #30B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #32B

Gatherings - Watson
Knights of St George - Cox

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

48

47

46

45

54

53

52

51

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


